2015 Annual Meeting Attendees
As of 9/8/15

Member School

Name of Attendee

Position in School or District

Email Address

Other individuals who will be attending with you

Allen Central Larry D. Maynard Designated Rep / AD Larry.maynard@floyd.kyschools.us

Anderson County Rick Sallee Athletic Director rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us Jeremy Cook
Apollo Jon Boultinghouse Athletic Director jon.boultinghouse@daviess.kyschools.us

Ashland Blazer Mark Swift Athletic Director mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us None
Assumption Angela Passafiume Athletic Director angela.passafiume@ahsrockets.org Melissa Schindler
Atherton Stephen Shartzer Athletic Director steve.shartzer@jefferson.kyschools.us

Augusta Rebecca Arnold Athletic Director rebecca.arnold@augusta.kyschools.us

Ballard Chris Kinney AD Chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us

Barbourville Paul Middleton Principal/AD paul.middleton@bville.kyschools.us

Bardstown David Clark Athletic Director david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us Josh Payne
Barren County Bob Blair Athletic Director bob.blair@barren.kyschools.us John Butler Assistant Athletic Director
Bath County Arlen McNabb Athletic Director arlen.mcnabb@bath.kyschools.us

Beechwood Suzy Wera Atheletic Director/ DPP suzy.wera@beechwood.kyschools.us

Bellevue Jim Hicks Athletic Director jim.hicks@bellevue.kyschools.us

Bethlehem Keith Graham A. D. KGraham@Bethlehemhigh.org

Bishop Brossart Chris Davis Assistant Athletic Director cdavis@bishopbrossart.org

Boyd County Pete Fraley Athletic Director pete.fraley@boyd.kyschools.us Thomas Holbrook - Principal
Bryan Station Ryan Harrington Athletic Director ryan.harrington@fayette.kyschools.us

Buckhorn John Noble Designated Representative john.noble@perry.kyschools.us

Calloway County Greg Butler AD greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us None
Campbellsville Tim Davis Athletic Director tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us

Carlisle County Brian O'Neill AD brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us

Central Hardin J.c.Wright AD j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us None
Central Hardin J.C.Wright Athletic Director j.c.wright@hardin.kyschools.us none
Christian Academy-Louisville Brad Morgan Director of Athletics bmorgan@caschools.us

Clinton County Mike Beard Athletic Director mike.beard@clinton.kyschools.us

Collins Randy Fawns Athletic Director randy.fawns@shelby.kyschools.us

Community Christian (Paducah) |David M. Pope Athletic Director david.pope@ccapaducah.org

Cooper Randy Borchers Athletic Director randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us

Corbin Thom Smith Athletic Director & Designated Representative [thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us

Covington Catholic Tony Bacigalupo Athletic Director tbacigalupo@covcath.org n/a

Danville Lisa Fisher Athletic Director lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us

Daviess County

JEFF HURLEY

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

jeff.hurley@daviess.kyschools.us

MATT MASON PRINCIPAL

Dawson Springs

Kent Workman

DPP/DAC

kent.workman@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us

Dawson Springs Lesley Mills Athletic Director lesley.mills@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us

DeSales Don Bowers Director of Athletics bowers6345@twc.com Doug Strothman
Dixie Heights Matt Wilhoite Athletic Director matt.wilhoite @kenton.kyschools.us

Doss Danny McCreedy Athletic Director danny.mccreedy@jefferson.kyschools.us None
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East Jessamine Matt Moore Deputy Superintendent matt.moore@jessamine.kyschools.us |
Edmonson County Kyle Pierce Athletic Director kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us Mike McClintic--- Assistant Athletic Director & Nathan Smith-- N
Elizabethtown Glenn Spalding Athletic Director glenn.spalding@etown.kyschools.us NA
Elliott County Greg Adkins AD Greg.adkins@elliott.kyschools.us

Estill County Arthur Ballard High School Athletic Director/District Athletic Darthur.ballard@estill. kyschools.us

Fairdale ERNEST SMITH ATHLETIC DIRECTOR ERNEST.SMITH@JEFFERSON.KYSCHOOLS.US
Fairview Lauren Ellis Athletic Director lauren.ellis@fairview.kyschools.us

Fern Creek Troy Johnson AD Troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us

Fleming County Kristy Orem Athletic Director kristy.orem@fleming.kyschools.us Brian Creasman
Fort Knox Jackie Prather Athletic Director jacqueline.prather@am.dodea.edu

Frankfort Craig Foley Athletic Director craig.foley@frankfort.kyschools.us

Franklin County Tracy Spickard Athletic Director/Designated Rep tracy.spickard@franklin.kyschools.us None
Frederick Fraize Kris Seibert Athletic director Kristina.seibert@cloverport.kyschools.us

Gallatin County Don Allnutt AD don.allnutt@gallatin.kyschools.us

Garrard County Charlie Owens AD Charlie.Owens@garrrard.kyschools.us

Garrard County Charlie Owens AD Charlie.Owens@garrard.kyschools.us

George Rogers Clark

Jamie Keene

District AD/Asst. Principal/Des. Rep.

Jamie.Keene@clark.kyschools.us

Grant County

Steve Thompson

Athletic Director

steve.thompson@grant.kyschools.us

Grayson County

Josh Basham

Athletic Director

josh.basham@grayson.kyschools.us

Greenwood Nicholas Lowe Athletic Director nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us Dan Dillingham, Assistant Athletic Director
Hancock County David Hobbs AD david.hobbs@hancock.kyschools.us

Harlan J.B. Donahue Athletic Director j.b.donahue @harlanind.kyschools.us

Harlan County Mark B Bailey Athletic Director mark.bailey@harlan.kyschools.us

Harrison County Brad Allison Athletic Director brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us

Henry County Todd Gilley AD todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us

Heritage Bert Capel Athletic Director pscapel@hotmail.com

Hickman County Henry Edwards athletic director henry.edwards@hickman.kyschools.us

Holmes Stan Steidel Athletic Director stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us

Holy Cross (Covington) Anne Julian Athletic Director anne.julian@hchscov.com

Iroquois Mark Sander Athletic Director mark.sander@jefferson.kyschools.us none
Jackson City Walter Thompson Athletic Director walter.thompson@jacksonind.kyschools.us  |None
Kentucky Country Day Dr. J. Tm Green AD tim.green@kcd.org N/A
Kentucky School f/t Deaf Billy Lange Athletic Director billy.lange@ksd.kyschools.us

Knott County Central Cavanaugh Trent District Athletic Director cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us

Knox Central Jeff Canady K-12 A.D. / Attn. Supvr. jeff.canady@knox.kyschools.us

Lafayette Michael Kinney Athletic Director michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us

LaRue County David Dawson Athletic Director david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us

Leslie County Shannon Crisp Athletic Director shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us none

Letcher County Central

Michael C. Melton

Athletic Compliance Officer/Designated Rep

michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us

None at this time.
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Lewis County

Joe Hampton

Athletic Director

Joe.hampton@Iewis.kyschools.us

Livingston Central

Tommy Rogers

Athletic Director

tommy.rogers2@livingston.kyschools.us

Louisville Collegiate

Keith Morgan

Athletic Director

Kmorgan@Ioucol.org

Ludlow

Andrew Wise

Athletic Director

andrew.wise@Iludlow.kyschools.us

Adam Clary

Lynn Camp

Danny green

Athletic Director

danny.green@knox.kyschools.us

Anrhony Pennington

Madison Central

Brandon Fritz

Athletic Director

brandon.fritz@madison.kyschools.us

Madisonville-North Hopkins

Mike Quinn

Athletic Director

michael.quinn@hopkins.kyschools.us

Male

JOHN KELSEY

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us

Marion County

Robby Peterson

Athletic Director

Robby.peterson@marion.kyschools.us

Marshall County

Jeff Stokes

Athletic Director/Designated Rep.

jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us

Mayfield

John Tyler

Asstistant Principal

john.tyler@mayfield.kyschools.us

McCracken County

Kris Garrett

Athletic Director

kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us

Mallory Austin, Assistant Athletic Director

McLean County

Terry Hayes

Superintendent

terry.hayes@mclean.kyschools.us

McLean County

Marc Searcy

Athletic Director

marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us

Drew Taylor: Principal

Meade County

Todd Clanton

Athletic Director

todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us

Menifee County

Paula McGuire

Athletic Director

paula.mcguire@menifee.kyschools.us

Mercer County

Donald W.Smith

District Athletic Director

donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us

Mercy Mark Evans Athletic Director mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Metcalfe County Peter DiStefano Athletic Director/Assistant Principal at MCHS |peter.distefano@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Middlesboro Steve Spangler Athletic Director steve.spangler@mboro.kyschools.us

Monroe County

Dwayne Murray

Athletic Director

dwayne.murray@monroe.kyschools.us

Montgomery County

Kevin Letcher

Athletic Director

Kevin.Letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us

Moore

Tim Gentry

Athletic Director

tim.gentry@jefferson.kyschools.us

N/A

North Bullitt

Ryan Bringhurst

Designated Rep

ryan.bringhurst@bullitt.kyschools.us

North Laurel

Jimmy Durham

Athletic Administrator

jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us

North Laurel

Randy Leger

District Director Of Athletics

randy.leger@laurel.kyschools.us

North Oldham Alan Yanke Athletic Director alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Notre Dame Myanna Webster Athletic Director websterm@ndapandas.org
Ohio County Charles Patton Athletic Director charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us

Oldham County

Kevin Combs

Athletic Director/Associate Principal

kevin.combs@oldham.kyschools.us

Matthew Jacobson

Oneida Baptist Institute

Frank Stratton

Athletic Director

frank.stratton@oneidaschool.org

David Robinson

Owensboro Chris Gaddis District Athletic Director chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us Todd Harper
Paducah Tilghman Kristopher Durfee Assistant Principal/Athletic Director kristopher.durfee@paducah.kyschools.us NA

Paris Cary Barr Athletic Director cary.barr@paris.kyschools.us none

Perry County Central Eddie Browning Designated Rep eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us

Pikeville Jason Booher Athletic Director jason.booher@pikeville.kyschools.us

Pleasure Ridge Park Megan Miller Teacher/Coach Megan.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us

Pleasure Ridge Park Megan Miller Teacher Head Fast Pitch Coach megan.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us

Presentation Jill O'Bryan Athletic Director jobryan@presentationacademy.org
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Rockcastle County Barry Noble Athletic Director barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us Jessie Mahaffey

Rose Hill Christian Jerry Foster Administrator jfoster@rhcsky.com

Rowan County Jen Williams Athletic Director jennifer.williams@rowan.kyschools.us none

Rowan County Jen Williams Athletic Director jennifer.williams@rowan.kyschools.us

Russell Sam Sparks AD sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us

Russell Sam Sparks Athletic Director sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us

Russell County Michael W. Carpenter |Athletic Director michael.carpenter@russell.kyschools.us

Ryle Jim Demler Athletic Director james.demler@boone.kyschools.us

Scott Bill Schwartz Athletic Director William.schwartz@kenton.kyschools.us

Scott County DT Wells Athletic Director Daniel.wells@scott.kyschools.us Possibly Joe Pat Covington
Seneca Scott Ricks Athletic Director scott.ricks@jefferson.kyschools.us

Shelby County Sally Zimmerman Athletic Director sally.zimmerman@shelby.kyschools.us

Shelby Valley Connie Compton Athletic Director connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us

Sheldon Clark Robin Newsome Designated Rep / AD robin.newsome@martin.kyschools.us

Silver Grove Howard Brownstein Athletic Director howardabrownstein@gmail.com None

Simon Kenton Jeff Marksberry Athletic Director jeff. marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us

Somerset Wesley M. Cornett Principal wesley.cornett@somerset.kyschools.us none

South Floyd Tony Isaac AD tony.isaac@floyd.kyschools.us NA

South Oldham Mitchell F. Irvin Athletic Director Mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us

South Warren Chris Decker Athletic Director chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us

Southern David A Burns Athletic Director David.burns@ Jefferson.kyschools.us None

St. Henry District Jay Graue AD jgraue@shdhs.org Tony Harden - Assistant AD
St. Xavier Alan Donhoff Athletic Director/Designated Representative |adonhoff@saintx.com

Tates Creek John Dixon Des. Rep john.dixon@fayette.kyschools.us Justin Cheatham

Taylor County Jeff Gumm Athletic Director/Designated Rep. jeff. gumm@taylor.kyschools.us Scott Franklin and Austin Burress

Todd County Central

Elizabeth Fitch

Athletic Director

Elizabeth.fitch@todd.kyschools.us

Trimble County

Frank Ragland

Athletic Director

Frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us

Trinity (Louisville)

Rob Saxton

Director of Athletics

saxton@thsrock.net

Trinity (Whitesville)

Brock Rydecki

Athletic Director

brock.rydecki@trinityhs.com

Union County

Jeremy Tackett

Athletic Director

jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us

Nathan Tanner

Warren East

Brandon Combs

Assistant Athletic Director

charles.combs@warren.kyschools.us

Washington County Jeff Tingle Athletic Director jeff.tingle@washington.kyschools.us

Wayne County Kevin Jones Associate Athletic Director kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us

Wayne County Kevin Jones Associate Athletic Director Kevin.jones@wayne.kyschools.us

Webster County Matt Bell Assistant Principal/AD matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us

Webster County Matt Bell AD and assistant principal Matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us

West Carter Brian Brown Athletic Director brian.brown@carter.kyschools.us John Baumgardner
West Jessamine Dean Geary Delegate/Assistant AD Dean.geary@jessamine.kyschools.us

West Jessamine Mark Miracle West District Athletic Director mark.miracle@jessamine.kyschools.us Dean Geary




2015 Annual Meeting Attendees

As of 9/8/15
Western Jared Baker Athletic Director Jared.Baker@jefferson.kyschools.us
Whitley County John Siler Athletic Director john.siler@whitley.kyschools.us
Williamsburg Bryan Hopkins Assistant Athletic Director bryan.hopkins@wburg.kyschools.us
Williamstown Tommy west Ad tommy.west@williamstown.kyschools.us

Wolfe County

Robert Scott Creech

Athletic Director

robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us

Woodford County

Jay Lucas

Athletic Director - Desighated Rep

jay.lucas@woodford.kyschools.us

none




